
2. Based on the information provided in the program, what is the likelihood that you would recommend Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service to your family
    and friends as a source for information on crop production? Fill in one number below where 0 = not likely and 10 = very likely.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Not Likely

Your views on the quality and effectiveness of Extension programs are extremely important.  Please tell us about your experience with this activity.
Your answers will help us better meet your needs. Thank you!

NOTE:  Please do not write your name on this form so that your responses are anonymous. The information collected from this survey will be combined
             with other participants and used in aggregate form only.

MARKING INSTRUCTIONSTexas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
Participant Survey

Very Likely

1. Please complete the following table as it relates to your operation

Please continue on the other side

0
1-50
51-150
151-250
251-500
501-750
751-1,000

1,001-1,500

1,501-2,000
2,001-2,500
2,501-3,000
3,001-3,500
3,500+

No value
$1-$5
$6-$15
$16-$25
$26-$35
Over $35

Increased production
Reduced costs
Sustainable production
Other

Acres

(number of acres you
manage for each crop
listed)

Value
($/acres)

(anticipated economic
benefit as a result of
this Extension program)

Value
attributed to . . .
(select all that apply)

No value
$1-$5
$6-$15
$16-$25
$26-$35
Over $35

Increased production
Reduced costs
Sustainable production
Other

No value
$1-$5
$6-$15
$16-$25
$26-$35
Over $35

Increased production
Reduced costs
Sustainable production
Other

No value
$1-$5
$6-$15
$16-$25
$26-$35
Over $35

Increased production
Reduced costs
Sustainable production
Other
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1,001-1,500
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2,001-2,500
2,501-3,000
3,001-3,500
3,500+
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751-1,000
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2,001-2,500
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 AFTER Program
 1       2       3       4

 BEFORE Program
  1       2       3       4

        Definitely  Probably                       Probably   Definitely   Already        Not
         Will Not     Will Not    Undecided      Will            Will        Adopted  ApplicablePractice or technology that could be adopted .  .  .

4. Please indicate your intentions to adopt each item listed below, or indicate if you have already adopted the item listed or if it does not apply to your situation.

Your understanding of . . .

MARKING INSTRUCTIONS3. For each item listed below, mark the number in the left column that best describes your level of
understanding BEFORE the program; then mark the number in the right column that best describes
your level of understanding AFTER the program.

      Poor   Fair Good Excellent
         1             2     3   4 

East Region - Crops Thank you.

Use soil sampling (surface and deep soil profile) to optimize fertilizer application rates

Select varieties based on performance in AgriLife Extension Variety trials

Use weed management recommendations to minimize the herbicide resistant weeds

Increase the use of price risk management strategies
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