

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Participant Survey

MARKING	INSTRUCTIONS
----------------	---------------------

8934

Your views on the quality and effectiveness of Extension programs are extremely important. Please tell us about your experience with this activity. Your answers will help us better meet your needs. Thank you!

NOTE: <u>Please do not write your name on this form so that your responses are anonymous</u>. The information collected from this survey will be combined with other participants and used in aggregate form only.

1. Please complete the following table as it relates to your operation

Acres	00		00		00		00			
	O 1-50	O 1,001-1,500	O 1-50	O 1,001-1,500	O 1-50	O 1,001-1,500	O 1-50	O 1,001-1,500		
(number of acres you	O 51-150	O 1,501-2,000	O 51-150	O 1,501-2,000	O 51-150	O 1,501-2,000	O 51-150	O 1,501-2,000		
manage for each crop listed)	O 151-250	O 2,001-2,500	O 151-250	O 2,001-2,500	O 151-250	O 2,001-2,500	O 151-250	O 2,001-2,500		
listeu)	O 251-500	O 2,501-3,000	O 251-500	O 2,501-3,000	O 251-500	O 2,501-3,000	O 251-500	O 2,501-3,000		
	O 501-750	O 3,001-3,500	O 501-750	O 3,001-3,500	O 501-750	O 3,001-3,500	O 501-750	O 3,001-3,500		
	O 751-1,000	O 3,500+	O 751-1,000	O 3,500+	O 751-1,000	O 3,500+	O 751-1,000	O 3,500+		
Value	O No value		O No value		O No value		O No value			
(\$/acres)	O \$1-\$5		O \$1-\$5		O \$1-\$5		O \$1-\$5			
(anticipated acapamia	O \$6-\$15		O \$6-\$15		O \$6-\$15		O \$6-\$15			
benefit as a result of	nticipated economic O \$16-\$25		O \$16-\$25		O \$16-\$25		O \$16-\$25			
this Extension program)	O \$26-\$35		O \$26-\$35		O \$26-\$35		O \$26-\$35			
, , ,	O Over \$35		O Over \$35		O Over \$35					
Value	O Increased production		O Increased production		O Increased production		O Increased production			
attributed to O Reduced costs		osts	O Reduced costs		O Reduced co	osts	O Reduced costs			
(select all that apply)	O Sustainable	production	O Sustainable production		O Sustainable	production	O Sustainable production			
	O Other O Other		O Other							

on the information										Service to your	family
O 0	O 1	O 2	O 3	O 4	O 5	O 6	O 7	0 8	O 9	O 10	
Not Likely										Very Likely	

3.	For each item listed below, mark the number in the left column that best describes your level of
	understanding BEFORE the program; then mark the number in the right column that best describes
	your level of understanding AFTER the program.

MARKING INSTRUCTIONS										
CORRECT:	INCORRECT: 🧭 🖾 👄 🖱									

8934	Щ	

Poor	Fair	Good	Excellent
1	2	3	4

BEFORE Program				AFTER Program					
Your understanding of	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

4. Please indicate your intentions to adopt each item listed below, or indicate if you have already adopted the item listed or if it does not apply to your situation.

Practice or technology that could be adopted	Defin Will I	itely Pr lot W		Undecided	Probably Will	Definitely Will	Already Adopted	Not Applicable
Use soil sampling (surface and deep soil profile) to optimize fertilizer application rates	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
Select varieties based on performance in AgriLife Extension Variety trials	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
Use weed management recommendations to minimize the herbicide resistant weeds	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
Increase the use of price risk management strategies	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0

East Region - Crops Thank you.